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Oregon Society Schedule of Fees and Dues 
 

Regular Membership 
 

 
               Lewis & Clark               Republic     Southern Oregon     Thomas Jefferson 

 
NSSAR Application Fees $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 

NSSAR Dues $35.00 $35. 00 $35.00 $35.0 0 

ORSSAR Application Fees $20.0 0 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 

ORSSAR Dues $15.00 $1 5.00 $15.00 $15.00 

Chapter Application Fees $20.00 $20.00 
 

$10.00 

Chapter Dues $15.00 $ 15.00 $15.00 $ 5.00 

Total: $185.00 S185 .00 $16 5.00 $165.00 

 
 

Family Membership 

Family Membership is for two or more individuals, who have app lied for membership using 

the same Ancestor. At least one member must file an application at the regular price. All 

family member s must submit their applications at the same time and using the same 

transmittal form. The application fee for NSSAR will be $30.00 and the ORSSAR application 

fee will be $10.00 for each additional application. All Chapter Application Fees are the same as 

above. All dues are the same as above unless the applicant is a Junior Member in which case 

his NSSAR annual dues are $5.00 and there are no ORSSAR or Chapter dues. 

 

18 - 25year old Sons 

If you are son, grandson, brother, nephew or grandnephew of someone who is or was a member 

of the SAR, DAR, or CAR then the NSSAR application fee is $30.00 and ORSSAR application 

fee is S10.00. All Chapter Application Fees are the same as above. All dues are the same as 

above. 

 

18 - 22year old CAR Transfer Memberships 

A valid "Certificate of Good Standing" from the CAR is required with the SAR Application 

and documentation. The NSSA R Application Fee and ORSSAR Application Fee are $0. All 

dues are same as above. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Junior Members 
 

ls defined as a male under the age of eighteen (18) years of age, who files the appropriate 

lineage by following one of the three paths. 

1. Establish a new lineage or Patriot Ancestor - the NSSAR Application Fee is $80 and 

ORSSAR application fee is $20 and Chapter application fees are listed above. 

2. Using an existing lineage that has been accepted by the SAR, DAR, or CAR with the 

appropriate "record copy" provided. NSSAR Application Fees are $30.00. ORSSAR 

and Chapter Application fees are the same as above. NSSAR Dues are $5.00 and there 

are no ORSSAR or Chapter Dues. 

3. A current active member of the CAR by completing a SAR application and providing a 

birth certificate along with a copy of his membership of "Good Standing Card". 

 

Supplemental Applications 
 

 

 
 

 Lewis & Clark Republic Southern Oregon Thomas Jefferson 

NSSAR Supplemental Fee $60. 00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.0 0 

ORSSAR Supplemental Fee $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.0 0 

Chapter Supplemental Fee $10.00 $20.00  $10.00 

Total $90.00 $100.00 $80.00 $90.00 

 

 

Family Supplemental Applications 

 

 Lew is & Clark Republic Southern Oregon Thomas Jefferson 

NSSAR Supplemental Fee $60 / $30 $60/ $30 $60 / $30 $60 / $30 

ORSSAR Supplemental Fee $20 / $10 $20 / $10 $20 / $10 $ 20 / $ 10 

Chapter Supplemental Fee $10 / $5 $20 / $10  $ 1 0/$5 

Total $90 / $45 $100 / $50 
$8o / $40 

$90 /$45 

 
 

Memorial Memberships 

A male who is a deceased close relative (within two generations) of an SAR member and 

whose applications is based on (most of) the same lineage as the SAR member. There are no 

dues and a portion of the application fee toes to the Society's Permanent Fund. The filing of 

Memorial Memberships is only available to active SAR members. NSSAR cost $430.00. 

 


